QUALITY & EXPERTISE FOR YOUR SEALING NEEDS
DESCRIPTION
The BECA 655 profile is a double acting
composite piston seal composed of
a flexible rubber ring and a polyamide
friction ring with a step cut.
ADVANTAGES
The square ring does not twist

For special applications > 40 MPa, we recommend using an H8/f8 tolerance (bore/piston) or selecting other, more suitable materials. Please
contact our experts.
	EXAMPLE OF CODIFICATION
STANDARD CODIFICATION
Materials ________ : Polyoxymethylene (POM) friction ring - Code HC
________________ : NBR 70 Shore A profiled seal - Code K6
Bore diameter ____ : ØD1 = 100.00 mm
Groove diameter __ : Ød1 + 79.00 mm
Part number ______ : 655.100HCK6
Family
Bore diameter
Friction ring material
Profiled seal material
655. 100 HC K6Part number -
	DIMENSIONS
Part number
Bore
diameter
ØD1 H9
Groove
diameter
Ød1 h9
Groove
width
L1 0/+0.10
655.070 70.00 49.00 8.10
655.115 115.00 94.00 8.10
655.120 120.00 99.00 8.10
655.125 125.00 104.00 8.10
655.130 130.00 109.00 8.10
655.140 140.00 119.00 8.10
655.150 150.00 129.00 8.10
655.160 160.00 139.00 8.10
655.170 170.00 149.00 8.10
655.180 180.00 159.00 8.10
Part number
Bore
diameter
ØD1 H9
Groove
diameter
Ød1 h9
Groove
width
L1 0/+0.10
655.190 190.00 169.00 8.10
655.075 75.00 54.00 8.10
655.080 80.00 59.00 8.10
655.085 85.00 64.00 8.10
655.090 90.00 69.00 8.10
655.095 95.00 74.00 8.10
655.100 100.00 79.00 8.10
655.105 105.00 84.00 8.10
655.110 110.00 89.00 8.10
The figures highlighted in bold correspond to the bore diameters that are recommended by standard ISO 3320. Other intermediate sizes can
be provided.